Results Week 8

WINTER SEASON 2004

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

TUESDAY RESULTS
B1DIVISION

5 BOB & JOHN

2 MAD DOGS

1 DART BOYZ

4 CELL WALLS

6 KATIE & ROSE

3 K-SQUARED

WEEK

WINS LOSS
42 14
33 23
23 19
15 20
19 30

15 41
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S GAMES

56
56
42
35
49
56

3/3/03
WIN %
75.00%
58.93%
54.76%
42.86%
38.78%
26.79%

Cell Walls

PP | VS |DartBoyz

PP

Mad Dogs

1 VS |Bob & John

K-Squared

Katie & Rose

HONOR ROLL
Name Week [High Scorel Hi On |Hi Out| Bulls Ro%f]Sd of
[Bob Holtz 8 100,100 3/2
|D0ug Tice 8 100 3/2
John Koste 125

Bull Buster L eaders

Kim Lucasti
Gary Street
Brian Walker
Bob Cendejas

12

Mail resultsto this address:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone resultsto:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




