Results Week 8



Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

TUESDAY RESULTS		WEEK	8		3/3/03
B1 DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
5 BOB & JOHN	42	14	0	56	75.00%
2 MAD DOGS	33	23	0	56	58.93%
1 DART BOYZ	23	19	0	42	54.76%
4 CELL WALLS	15	20	0	35	42.86%
6 KATIE & ROSE	19	30	0	49	38.78%
3 K-SQUARED	15	41	0	56	26.79%

Cell Walls	PP	VS	Dart Boyz	PP
Mad Dogs	1	VS	Bob & John	6
K-Squared	1	VS	Katie & Rose	6

HONOR ROLL						
Name	Week	High Score	Hi On	Hi Out	Bulls	Round of 9's
Bob Holtz	8	100,100			3/2	
Doug Tice	8	100			3/2	
John Koste	8	125				

Bull Buster Leaders				
Kim Lucasti	12			
Gary Street	7			
Brian Walker	6			
Bob Cendejas	6			

Mail results to this address:

6940 Bacarro St.

Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to:

562-799-0851

Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com